August

August

August

August

August

August

August

August

August

9:00AM
11:30AM
2:00PM
4:30PM

9:00AM
11:30AM
2:00PM
4:30PM

9:00AM
11:30AM
2:00PM
4:30PM

9:00AM
11:30AM
2:00PM
4:30PM

9:00AM
11:30AM
2:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM

9:00AM
11:30AM
2:00PM
4:30PM

9:00AM
12:00PM
3:00PM
4:30PM

9:00AM
12:00PM
3:00PM
4:30PM

9:00AM
12:00PM
3:00PM

Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball

Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball

Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball

Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings

Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings

Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings

A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own

A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own

A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
'S
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

'S
VS
'S

Doubleday Field Schedule

Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball

Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball

Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball
Legends of Baseball

Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings

Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings

Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings
Travel Baseball Rankings

A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own

A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own

A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own
A League of Our Own

August 2023

tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament

tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament

tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament

tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament

tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament

tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament

tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament

tournament
tournament
tournament
tournament

tournament
tournament
tournament



Doubleday Field Schedule
August 2023

August 10 9:00AM A League of Our Own VS A League of Our Own tournament
12:00PM A League of Our Own VS A League of Our Own tournament
3:00PM A League of Our Own VS A League of Our Own tournament
August 12 10:00 AM  Doolan Boyz VS Doolan Palz
1:30 PM  Doolan Boyz VS Doolan Palz
5:00PM  Weston Whales VS Tri-State Allstars
August 13  10:00AM  Weston Whales VS Tri-State Allstars
1:30PM  Weston Whales VS Tri-State Allstars
August 16 1:30PM CDMSBL Giants VS CDMSL Cubs
August 18 10:00AM  Southern Glazers VS Fedway
1:30PM  Southern Glazers VS Fedway
5:00PM  Southern Glazers VS Fedway
August 20 1:30PM Indians VS Monarchs
August 21  10:00AM River Dogs VS River Dogs
5:00PM  River Dogs VS River Dogs
August 22  10:00AM River Dogs VS River Dogs
August 25 1:30PM  Schwartz VS Schwartz
5:00PM Reading HS Alumni VS Reading HS Alumni
August 26  10:00AM Cione (A) VS Cione (B)
1:30PM  Wilkes-Barre Hyphens VS Wilkes-Barre Hyphens
August 27 10:00 AM Reading HS Alumni VS Reading HS Alumni
1:30PM  Sourland Mountain Lions VS TBD

August 29 1:30PM  Pathfinder Village VS Pathfinder Village



