Doubleday Field Schedule August 2023

August	1	9:00AM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		11:30AM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		2:00PM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		4:30PM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
August	2	9:00AM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		11:30AM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		2:00PM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		4:30PM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
August	3	9:00AM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
August	0	11:30AM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
		2:00PM	Legends of Baseball		Legends of Baseball	tournament
			•	VS	•	
		4:30PM	Legends of Baseball	VS	Legends of Baseball	tournament
August	4	9:00AM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		11:30AM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		2:00PM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		4:30PM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
			-		-	
August	5	9:00AM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		11:30AM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		2:00PM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		4:30PM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		5:00PM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
•	-					
August	6	9:00AM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		11:30AM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		2:00PM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
		4:30PM	Travel Baseball Rankings	VS	Travel Baseball Rankings	tournament
August	7	9:00AM	A League of Our Own	VS	A League of Our Own	tournament
U		12:00PM	A League of Our Own	VS	A League of Our Own	tournament
		3:00PM	A League of Our Own	VS	A League of Our Own	tournament
		4:30PM	A League of Our Own	VS	A League of Our Own	tournament
August	8	9:00AM	A League of Our Own	VS	A League of Our Own	tournament
		12:00PM	A League of Our Own	VS	A League of Our Own	tournament
		3:00PM	A League of Our Own	VS	A League of Our Own	tournament
		4:30PM	A League of Our Own	VS	A League of Our Own	tournament
August	0	9:00AM				tournament
August	9	9.00AM 12:00PM	A League of Our Own A League of Our Own	VS	A League of Our Own	tournament
			•	VS	A League of Our Own	tournament
		3:00PM	A League of Our Own	VS	A League of Our Own	tournament

Doubleday Field Schedule August 2023

August	10	9:00AM 12:00PM 3:00PM	A League of Our Own A League of Our Own A League of Our Own	VS VS VS	A League of Our Own A League of Our Own A League of Our Own
August	12	10:00 AM 1:30 PM 5:00PM	Doolan Boyz Doolan Boyz Weston Whales	VS VS VS	Doolan Palz Doolan Palz Tri-State Allstars
August	13	10:00AM 1:30PM	Weston Whales Weston Whales	VS VS	Tri-State Allstars Tri-State Allstars
August	16	1:30PM	CDMSBL Giants	VS	CDMSL Cubs
August	18	10:00AM 1:30PM 5:00PM	Southern Glazers Southern Glazers Southern Glazers	VS VS VS	Fedway Fedway Fedway
August	20	1:30PM	Indians	VS	Monarchs
August	21	10:00AM 5:00PM	River Dogs River Dogs	VS VS	River Dogs River Dogs
August	22	10:00AM	River Dogs	VS	River Dogs
August	25	1:30PM 5:00PM	Schwartz Reading HS Alumni	VS VS	Schwartz Reading HS Alumni
August	26	10:00AM 1:30PM	Cione (A) Wilkes-Barre Hyphens	VS VS	Cione (B) Wilkes-Barre Hyphens
August	27	10:00 AM 1:30PM	Reading HS Alumni Sourland Mountain Lions	VS VS	Reading HS Alumni TBD
August	29	1:30PM	Pathfinder Village	VS	Pathfinder Village

tournament tournament tournament